Technical Data Sheet TM
Data Sheet Reference : BL3-2007
Surface Temperature Thermometers - BL301 & BL302
A range of surface mounting bimetallic thermometers
suitable for testing, balancing and fault-finding on heating
systems. They can be attached to a surface by an adjustable
spring or magnet to give an immediate indication of tempera-
ture without drilling or cutting.

case and bezel minimises dissipation of heat to the
atmosphere.
NATO Codification
NATO Stock No. 		  Description
6685-99-168-9006 	 Model BL302 surface temperature
			   indicator, range 0 to 400ºC
0242-99-529-8503 	 Model BL302 surface temperature
			   indicator, range 0 to 400ºC & ºF
Data Sheet Reference : BL3-2007
TM
British Rototherm Company Limited
Kenfig Industrial Estate, Margam, Port Talbot SA13 2PW United Kingdom
Telephone : +44 (0) 1656 740 551   Facsimile : +44 (0) 1656 745 915
E-mail :		  sales@rototherm.co.uk	 sales@thermocouple.co.uk
Web Site :		 www.rototherm.co.uk	 www.thermocouple.co.uk ISO9001:2000
FM11958
In keeping with British Rototherm’s policy for continual product development and improvement, we reserve the right to amend specifications without notice.
© 2007 British Rototherm Co. Ltd. All rights reserved.  Company registered in Wales : 2570730. Registered office as above.
Order Code - BL3-01
SURFACE TEMPERATURE THERMOMETER
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
63 mm				    BL3-02
Temperature range from table
Order Code - BL3-02
MAGNETIC FIXING THERMOMETER
ºC
-30/+60
10/120
0/160
100/300
0/400
ºF
-20/+140
50/250
0/300
Temperature Ranges - BL301 & BL302
63 mm				    BL3-01
Temperature range from table
Spring Size
No spring required
Pipe diameter, mm	 10 - 15
15 - 25
25 - 40
40 - 50
50 - 65
65 - 75
75 - 90
90 - 100
100 - 115
115 - 150
Other